Government of Punjab
Department of Governance Reforms & Public Grievances
Plot No. — D 241, Industrial Area, Near Quark City,
Phase - 8B, Sector - 74, Mohall - 160071

To
All Administrative Secretaries,
Govemment of Punjab,
File no. DGR-GUIDORGWS/1/2017-DGR/ ¢y Dated OS 9,-\ 2orm
Subject:- Empanelment of vendors for development and malintenance of Punjab Governmant

websites.

Department of Govemance Reforms and Public Grievances has empanelled vendors for
development and maintenance of websites of Punjab govemment offices. List of empanelled vendors is

given below -

:‘; Bidder Name Contact Person Contact No email ID
. Mr. Daaman 9876756859 daaman@akalinfosys.com
1 L“s{‘::e';f‘l’t"d‘f‘a"°“ Mr. KD Singh 9015881167 kdsingh@akalinfosys.com
Mr. Suvidit Sharma 8851599751 suvidit@shermanindia.com
Akiko Sherman Mr. Vagish Issar 9810068474 suvidit akiko@gmail.com
2 Infotech vagish@shermanindia.com
lCSM Technologies . Abhinav thakur@csm.co n]
3 |Private Limited Mr. Abhinav Thakur 9815536679 info@csm.co.in)
. Mr. Lovekesh 7424896333 lovekesh.kumar@devitpl.com
4 [DevInformation  ims ShahinaParveen 7424895333]  shahina.parveen@devitpl.com
Technology Ltd
5 |Emst & Young Mr. Santosh Tiwari 9316886118 santosh.tiwari@in.ey.com:
LLP Mr. Arun 09895394479 arun.mk@in.ey.com|
Goa Electronics Ms. RinkiParab 9764812805 rinki@goaelectronics.co.in
B Limited B B
7 [Marg Software  |Mr. Ahmad Jamal 9807508003|jamal.ahmad@margsoftware.com |
Solutions Siddiqui 9839001942| jaya.qupta@margsoftware comf
Ms. Jaya Gupta 8604357186
(Web Coordinator) _ )
. Ms. Nimmi 9810082333 nimmisinghbedi@gmail.com
8 |NSB productions |y peepak Jumar_ 0818270732|  nsbproductions7@gmail.com
IOASYS TECH Mr. Abhiram 9938074583 abhiram systspl.com
9 ISOLUTIONS Mr. Surjit Panigrahy 7978598093 Wg_@i@g_mﬂw,
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Pragyaware Mr. Hitesh Nayyar 9417026382J hitesh@pra r
10 |Informatics Private| Mr.Shakti 7710777144 ti@pragyawarg com
Limited —
| |Vidya Online Mr. Vilas 7888026078 inQ.iny
11 |Services Pune Pwt. 020-29702434. yilaspatil@yidyaopline iny
Ltd
\/ITANA PRIVATE [Mr. Vikas 8ingh 0063497700 corporata(@yitanaqroup. com
12 | \MITED ATE k. Aijit 9013609116

If your office wishes to develop any website, It can propare the scope of work and jjo for direct financial
bld; ﬁ_;om these empaneled vendors mentloning thelr requirements/ payment ternjy for development of
webDsites,

Parmindor pal Singh, PCS
Director
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